

Nomination Form for awarding Life Membership of Queensland Volleyball Association Inc.

The criteria for the Award of Life Member shall be a minimum of fifteen (15) years significant contribution to the Sport of Volleyball in Queensland, demonstrating sustained and high quality service enhancing the reputation and future of the overall sport in Queensland. Service may take the form of one or a combination of the following:

- 1. Sustained coaching at any level of teams participating in regular school or Queensland Volleyball Association Inc. sanctioned tournaments.
- 2. Sustained coaching at representative (state or national) level.
- 3. Involvement in the administration of a club affiliated with Queensland Volleyball Association Inc.
- 4. Sustained involvement as a referee or other officiator.
- 5. Supporting the sport through volunteering, involvement in the administration of Queensland Volleyball Association Inc. (not as an employee), such as Board membership, Volleyball Australia membership.
- 6. Participation as a player at a State or National level for a period of 15 years (including Junior Age teams). Participation criteria must be 'supported' with a significant period of contribution in at least 1 other criteria.

Nominee's contact details: Full name of nominee	
Current address	
Email	
Nominator's contact details: Full name of nominator	
Club or association nominated by	
Email	Mobile
Nominator's signature; ls: • Is this a posthumous award? : • The nominee aware of this nominatio	Yes/ No n?: Yes/ No
 Justification for nomination: Supporting Letter/Testimonial (1 page Volleyball CV (1 page max) 	e max)
Nominations to be received at the VQ office no later than 21 days prior to the AGM:By post:as listedBy email:gm@vq.org.au	